
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Beard 2 # 1-A

Start 6-12-15

8 soil 8 Finish 6-23-15
22 clay/gravel 30
70 shale 100
16 lime 116
15 shale 131
51 lime 182
84 shale 266
70 lime 336         set 40’ of  7”
36 shale 372    ran 1003.6’ of 2 ⅞ 
19 lime 391 cemented to surface
20 shale 411 96 sxs
4 lime 415

27 shale 442
72 lime 514
5 shale 519

46 lime 565
170 shale 735
32 lime 767
65 shale 832
29 lime 861
12 shale 873
8 lime 881
8 shale 889

10 lime 899
13 shale 912
7 lime 919

31 shale 950
4 sandy shale 954 odor

10 oil sand 964 good show
1 Dk sand 965 show

45 shale 1010 T.D.


